Thermal Valve
97130
89PDS97130-2B
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162     Phone: (708) 236-6000       Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
The Shand & Jurs Model 97130 Thermal Valve
The S&J 97130 Thermal Valve is a thermally

Line Diameter
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
Design subject to change without notice
Line Size Material
  97130 - AB - C - D
 (AB) Line Size	        (C) Material          (D) Mounting
02 = 2”		          1 = Aluminum        0 = Horizontal (Std.)
03 = 3”				                1 = Vertical with Drain Plugs
04 = 4”
06 = 6”
08 = 8”
10 = 10”
12 = 12”
AIR FLOW CAPACITY IN STANDARD CUBIC FEET PER HOUR x 1000 @ 60 F
Mounting